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	S
T
Y
C
Z
E
Ń
	Poniedziałek
	                07.01.2014 (wtorek)
13.01.2014
20.01.2014
27.01.2014
	Pogorzelica
Niechorze

	
	Wtorek
	07.01.2014
14.01.2014
21.01.2014
28.01.2014
	Rewal

	
	Środa
	08.01.2014
15.01.2014
22.01.2014
29.01.2014
	Śliwin
Trzęsacz

	L
U
T
Y
	Poniedziałek
	03.02.2014
10.02.2014
17.02.2014
24.02.2014
	Pogorzelica
Niechorze

	
	Wtorek
	04.02.2014
11.02.2014
18.02.2014
25.02.2014
	Rewal

	
	Środa
	05.02.2014
12.02.2014
19.02.2014
26.02.2014
	Śliwin
Trzęsacz

	M
A
R
Z
E
C
	Poniedziałek
	03.03.2014
10.03.2014
17.03.2014
24.03.2014
31.03.2014
	Pogorzelica
Niechorze

	
	Wtorek
	04.03.2014
11.03.2014
18.03.2014
25.03.2014
	Rewal

	
	Środa
	05.03.2014
12.03.2014
19.03.2014
26.03.2014
	Śliwin
Trzęsacz



	DODATKOWE ZLECENIA WYWOZU ODPADÓW ZMIESZANYCH PO UZGODNIENIU



